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Federazione
Italiana Triathlon

SIRONE - 13 APRILE - DUATHLON SPRINT

cognome

CARIOTI
DONATO
GIARDINI
PIGANZOLI
RAMUNDO
REFALDI
RUSCONI
SIRONI
TOMASETIG
VALSECCHI

ALLUVI
ASMONTI
AVELLA
BARATELLA
BARBERIS
BERETTA
BERTAZZONI
BERTILONE
BESANA
BETELLI
BONAZZI
BRATTOLI
BULGHERONI
CAIRO
CARDI
CATTANEO

nome
TERESA
ALESSANDRA
VALENTINA
SERENA
MICOL
LAURA
ELISA
CRISTINA
ELIANA
ELENA

SIMONE
DANIELE BRUNO
LUCA

FLAVIO

FABIO

DINO

PAOLO
ALESSANDRO ANDREA
GIORDANO
WILLIAM

LUCA

GIOVANNI
PIETRO
GAETANO
PAOLO
ROBERTO

sesso

F
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categoria

S2
M2
S2
S3
S4
S3
S4
sS4
M5
M2

M1
M2
M2
M4
S3
M5
M2
M2
JU
S4
M1
S3
S3
M5
M2
M1

tessera
1484440
1273806
1484674
1484216
0744939
1483613
1483333
1168807
1483754
1379371

1382631
1273998
1274075
SENZA
1483716
0125635
1485313
1378515
1380495
SENZA
9710153
1275969
1483480
0958464
1485477
1165629

id societa

10
1132
10
1659
1298
1826
1766
1132
1766
1887

1843
1174
1887
000
69
1779
1731
1132
1177
000
1451
1264
96
1174
1298
10

nomeTeam
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
A TEAM TRIATHLON ASD
SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DDS
A.S.D. HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
POL. PHISIO SPORT LAB A.S.D.
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
POL. PHISIO SPORT LAB A.S.D.
PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD SRL

A.S.D. PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO ARSIZIO
ASD CNM TRIATHLON

PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD SRL

TESS. DI GIORNATA

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE A.S.D.

FREE MIND TEAM RAID MULTISPORT ADVENTURE ASD
CANOTTIERI MINCIO GRUPPI SPORTIVI S.S.D.
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON LECCO A.S.D.

TESS. DI GIORNATA

A.S. FREEZONE

ASD PISA TRIATHLON

MOLINARI TRIATHLON TEAM COMO A.S.D.
ASD CNM TRIATHLON

SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DDS

TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA

nazionalita
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



CERRI
CODEVILLA
CRISPONI

DE BATTISTA
DE CAPITANI
DORE

FAIK
FARONI
FRATUS
GALASSI
GALLI
GALLIANI CAVENAGO
GATTI
GEREMIA
GIARRUSSO
GILARDONI
GILARDONI
GIOVANNINI
GODINA
GUARNIERI
GUIDA

LA MAZZA
LA MAZZA
LOCATELLI
LOLLINI
MAINO
MANCIN
MARASSI
MARELLI
MARGUTTI
MARINO GALLINA
MILANI
MINIELLO
MISCIOSCIA
MOLTENI

ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
SALVATORE
ALBERTO
SERGIO
LEONARDO VALERIO
AHMED
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
GIANLUCA
FAUSTO
LUCA
MARCO
PAOLO
ANDREA
STEFANO
ROBERTO
LUCA

PAOLO
GABRIELE
ENRICO
DOMENICO
PAOLO
MICHELE MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
EGIDIO
GIORGIO
MARCO
EMANUELE
GIACOMO
MAURIZIO
MICHELE
MAURO RICCARDO
LUCA

LTt LELLL(LERLRL

S2
M1
M5
M3
S3
S4
S1
M4
S1
M3
S4
M1
S2
JU
M1
S4
M2
M1
M1
M4
S4
M3
JU
M4
M1
S4
S4
M3
S4
S4
S1
M1
M1
S4
S4

1380850
1485719
0642136
1274074
1485643
1485751
1485400
1166098
1060367
0956416
1275383
0641263
1485275
0957305
1380940
1271367
1382426
1379415
1273918
0229668
1379262
1485888
1485887
1485998
1060877
1272969
1382015
9406235
1381217
SENZA
1486456
1169923
1274847
1484817
0123701

1177
1317
1517
1887
1943
1177
1887
1731
1347
1174
1943
1636
1773
1883
1760
1317
1757
1996
1177
1347
1752
1353
1353
1177
1887
1177
1766
1731
96
000
10

1177
1172
1826
1140

TRIATHLON LECCO A.S.D.

ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE

VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON A.S.D.
PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD SRL
GESTISPORT SOC. COOP. SPORTIVA DIL.CA
TRIATHLON LECCO A.S.D.

PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD SRL

CANOTTIERI MINCIO GRUPPI SPORTIVI S.S.D.

A.S.D. TRIATHLON BERGAMO

ASD CNM TRIATHLON

GESTISPORT SOC. COOP. SPORTIVA DIL.CA
TRIATHLON AUTONOSATE A.S.D.

OXYGEN TRIATHLON A.S.D.

LOS TIGRES

NOLIMITSFRIENDS

ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE

3 LIFE A.S.D.

SPORTING CLUB BORGONUOVO SPD AR.L.
TRIATHLON LECCO A.S.D.

A.S.D. TRIATHLON BERGAMO

DUE PONTI S.S.D A.R.L.

STEEL TRIATHLON A.S.D.

STEEL TRIATHLON A.S.D.

TRIATHLON LECCO A.S.D.

PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD SRL
TRIATHLON LECCO A.S.D.

POL. PHISIO SPORT LAB A.S.D.

CANOTTIERI MINCIO GRUPPI SPORTIVI S.S.D.

MOLINARI TRIATHLON TEAM COMO A.S.D.
TESS. DI GIORNATA

TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA

TRIATHLON LECCO A.S.D.

A.S.D. RHO TRIATHLON CLUB

A.S.D. HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

POL. DIL. IRONLARIO TRIATHLON CLUB

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



MOSCARDO
NARDONE
NEODO

ORTEGA PEREZ
PACIONE DI BELLO

PAGANELLI
PESENTI
POLONI
PURICELLI
RIMOLI
RIVA

ROTA
SARTA
SCIGLIANO
SECCHI
SERRAPEDE
SIRTORI
TERZI
TORRENTE
TURATI
VALSECCHI
VENNERI
VIMERCATI
ZAPPA
ZUCCA

PAOLO
VITTORIO
CORRADO
MARIO
JARNO
GIUSEPPE
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
CHRISTIAN
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
FABIO
GABRIELE
LORENZO
ALBERTO
GIANPAOLO
MASSIMO GIOVANNI
CRISTIAN
ALESSIO
GABRIELE
BENIAMINO

LTS LLEL

S2
S4
M1
S4
S2
S4
S4
S2
S2
S4
S1
M1
S4
M1
S4
S4
JU
S1
M4
M1
M1
S4
M1
S4
M1

0956035
1486424
1483686
0852983
1484673
1378470
1272121
1062105
ESTERO
1484416
1060556
1167239
1485645
1485466
1379861
1380449
1380494
1271875
0850094
1378681
1276171
1379372
9916365
SENZA
1380834

2009
1826
1757
1806
10
1347
1177
1347
000
10
1757
1636
1943
1177
1132
1317
1177
1177
1257
1213
1390
1887
1172
000
1177

FRATELLI ROTTA TRIATHLON CLUB ASD
A.S.D. HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

3 LIFE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FERSEN TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA

A.S.D. TRIATHLON BERGAMO
TRIATHLON LECCO A.S.D.

A.S.D. TRIATHLON BERGAMO

SUISSE

TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA

3 LIFE A.S.D.

TRIATHLON AUTONOSATE A.S.D.
GESTISPORT SOC. COOP. SPORTIVA DIL.CA
TRIATHLON LECCO A.S.D.

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE

TRIATHLON LECCO A.S.D.

TRIATHLON LECCO A.S.D.

TRIATHLON TEAM TRAPANI A.S.D.
FRIESIAN TEAM

A.S.D. TRIATHLON SARONNO
PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD SRL

A.S.D. RHO TRIATHLON CLUB

TESS. DI GIORNATA

TRIATHLON LECCO A.S.D.

ITA
ITA
SUI
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



